uropean I

E
== Commission

SITUATION

» According to the latest WHO situation
summary of 8 December 2014 there
have been 17 834 reported Ebola
cases in eight affected countries
since the outbreak began, with
6 346 reported deaths.
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The outbreaks of EVD in Senegal
Nigeria and Spain were declared over
on 17 October, 19 October and 3
December 2014, respectively.
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Data is based on official information
reported by the Ministries of Health.
Numbers are subject to change
according to possible reclassification,
retrospective investigation and
laboratory results.

All numbers include confirmed,
‘ probable and suspected cases.
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EVD OUTBREAK STATISTICS
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6 December (Guinea and Sierra Leone) and
8 December (Other countries)

/ district (Sierra Leone)
- as of 28 November or 1 December

|:| Areas of virus transmission
- ACTIVE and NON ACTIVE

|:| Previously affected areas in
currently “Ebola-free” countries

' EVD cases per country

. EVD deaths per country

@®  Country Capital
=== Country borders

=== Closed country borders - as of 19
November

N 0 150 300
IKm

Cape
ou

Bomi/

{ (
k5 |Montse

Sources: WHO, Ebola GeoNode

Gbarpolu

AT
/, Bong

4

% ( [EyGrand B E
Monrovia

Rivercess

Nimba
S L poe, )
Ri R ) A e ™
Gedeh R \
= . NIGERIA »
- { ‘:'
River - ¢ N
Sinoe Ghee l\ ; A_b_u_]@g f‘{l <,,
| \ 4
rand ! ) ;. o
aryland agos
K s
o= .‘g PRI //“ W J
v ] 0 ﬁus 350

Copyright, European Union, 2014. Map created by EC-JRC. The boundaries and names shown on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the European Union.

Country

LIBERIA

SIERRA
LEONE

GUINEA
MALI
NIGERIA
SENEGAL
USA
SPAIN

EVD
cases

7 719

7 798

2 283
8
20
1
4
1

I toraL | 17832 | 6346 |

EVD
deaths
3177

1742

1412
6
8
0
1
0




